
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

 

CMC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

GTS2 

1 

2 

 

NP01 

1 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

No. 

91 

14 

75 

135 

913 

53 

30 

221 

59 

79 

130 

06 

23 

4 

116 

8 

Name 

Jeremy Moen 

Jeff Demetri 

Mark Adams 

Peter Loftus 

Derek Wright 

John Brody 

Kent Owens 

Neil Bartkowiak 

Todd Johnston 

Matas Nizamovas 

Loren Brown 

Matthew Rivard 

Stephen Myers 

Chandler Premo 

Ray Freundt 

Michael Bagnoli 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

GTS2 

GTS2 

NP01 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

7 

7 

6 

11 

10 

10 

5 

4 

1 

3 

9 

5 

1 

4 

Diff 

4.137 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

10 Laps 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

10:05.722 

10:09.859 

8:31.030 

15:24.763 

14:29.790 

14:52.856 

7:27.712 

7:02.958 

3:00.928 

5:18.386 

12:25.367 

7:47.054 

3:31.933 

11:59.579 

Best Tm 

1:07.413 

1:09.575 

1:08.087 

1:12.718 

1:11.061 

1:16.457 

1:09.818 

1:14.919 

1:13.796 

1:05.645 

1:05.421 

1:08.280 

1:15.646 

1:07.044 

Make 

C h e v r o l e t  C a m a r o  Z 2 8  

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Pontiac firebird 

C he v ro le t  C a m a ro  

Ford M ustang GT  

Pontiac Formula 

C he v ro le t  C a m a ro  

P o n t i a c  F ir e b i r d  F o r m u l a  

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Elan NP01 

Panoz GTS 

BMW M3 

Porsche 944 

Speads RS11 

Member 

148806 

163564 

127967 

120369 

125705 

152685 

132435 

156248 

130272 

175986 

163797 

149045 

130188 

176041 

129402 

143923 
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Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

68.515 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.421 

Best Speed 

88.045 

Best Lap by 

23 - Stephen Myers 

 

GMP 2016 

6. Thunder Race Group 

Sunday Thunder Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:01:32 

Gateway Motorsports Park 1.600 miles 

4/10/2016 09:00 AM 


